Madison County Lender Market Share
Total

August 2019

B LEGACY NATIONAL BANK 24.8%
CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS 17.1%
B ARVEST BANK LITTLE ROCK 9.4%
B ARVEST BANK LOWELL 6.4%
I QUICKEN LOANS INC 5.4%
FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS 3.8%
B FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANSAS FLCA 3.8%
@ ARVEST BANK ROGERS 3.5%
B FIRST FINANCIAL BANK 2.8%
B ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 2.7%
Il BANK OF LITTLE ROCK MORTGAGE CORPORATION 2.5%
CITIZENS BANK NA 2.2%
EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY 2.0%
[ NATIONS LENDING CORPORATION 1.9%
GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP 1.5%
[ Others 10.3%
Total: 100.0%
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019
ANSTAFF BANK NA

HANNAH KENNETH

ARKANSAS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

GOOLSBY GEOFFREY

ARVEST BANK LITTLE ROCK

BOEN LEONARD

PB GENERAL HOLDINGS LLC

PB GENERAL HOLDINGS ST PAUL LLC

ARVEST BANK LOWELL

GREGORY JOHN
MARCHAND MATTHEW
RITCHIE TABITHA
GALLAGHER KAREN
HARP JARRETT

ARVEST BANK ROGERS

SHINN NATHAN

PETERSEN LAWRENCE

PETERSEN PROPERTIES LLC

SHINN NATHAN

HORAN TRAVIS

PETTIGREW, AR 72752

403 MADISON 7331
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

SAINT PAUL, AR 72760

SAINT PAUL, AR 72760

SAINT PAUL, AR 72760

146 MADISON 6170
WESLEY, AR 72773

108 HAWKINS AVE
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
13061 HWY 295

COMBS, AR 72721

2807 MADISON 8735
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
12619 HWY 295
COMBS, AR 72721

200 DOGWOOD DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
319 MADISON 2000
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
319 MADISON 2000
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
200 DOGWOOD DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
819 MADISON 3120
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2097 08/20/2019
2019 2179 08/29/2019
2019 2160 08/28/2019
2019 1971 08/08/2019
2019 1991 08/09/2019
2019 2015 08/12/2019
2019 2040 08/13/2019
2019 2041 08/13/2019
2019 2007 08/12/2019
2019 2034 08/13/2019
2019 2068 08/15/2019
2019 1923 08/05/2019

12

12

13

13

17

13

13

12

12

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$85,000.00

$85,000.00

$280,250.00

$280,250.00

$966,000.00

$966,000.00
$157,102.00
$127,070.00

$93,500.00
$182,631.00

$100,000.00

$660,303.00
$43,251.44

$50,000.00

$43,251.44

$94,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

MILLER RODNEY
BANK OF GRAVETT
RAMIREZ ABEL

BANK OF LITTLE ROCK MORTGAGE CORPORAT

BENNETT SUZANNE
BROKER SOLUTIONS INC

SNELL TONYA
CHAMBERS BANK

CLARK SALESTE
FISER AARON
CITIZENS BANK NA

HOLTZCLAW JES

CORNERSTONE BANK EUREKA SPRINGS

WARREN

BURNETT

JOHNSON

WEAVER

NELLE

THOMAS

OBENSHAIN

JON

RUSTY

BALEIGH

GARY

CALEB

BILLY

KATHRYN

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

701 DIANA PL
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

5026 HWY 295
ELKINS, AR 72727

1851 MADISON 7880
WESLEY, AR 727738975
1851 MADISON 7880
WESLEY, AR 727738975

43613 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409018

2435 MADISON 2340

23464 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
23464 HWY 23
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

KINGSTON, AR 72742

212 MADISON 7308
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727408722
466 MADISON 8610
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

254 MADISON 8434
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2198 08/30/2019
2019 1977 08/08/2019
2019 2011 08/12/2019
2019 2164 08/28/2019
2019 2033 08/13/2019
2019 2135 08/26/2019
2019 2136 08/26/2019
2019 2108 08/22/2019
2019 2122 08/23/2019
2019 1969 08/08/2019
2019 2090 08/19/2019
2019 2195 08/30/2019

13

24

13

14

11

10

11

15

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$125,000.00

$355,502.88

$108,861.20

$108,861.20

$255,192.00

$255,192.00

$70,919.00

$70,919.00

$105,000.00

$105,000.00

$230,743.00

$230,743.00
$27,000.00

$80,000.00

$15,235.00
$287,319.00
$14,815.90

$26,664.76
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

GETMAN

SMITHSON

FERGUSON

SMITH

BOLINGER

SWEARINGEN

JONES

SYRKL LLC

THOMAS

WATKINS

JOHNSON

DAVIDSON

ROACH

GARY

NICARAH

CHRISTOPHER

GARY

PRESTON

JOEY

JAMES

BRANDON

ERENA

MICHAEL

NATHAN

MICHAEL

EAGLE BANK & TRUST COMPANY

BAILEY

CANDI

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/

SHEPHERD MOLLY
TAYLOR NATHANIEL
YODER KARL
IMLER JOSHUA
FIRST FINANCIAL BANK

EMBRY JACOB

147 MADISON 2357
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
147 MADISON 2357
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2611 MADISON 8735
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
2942 MADISON 8001
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
273 MADISON 2580
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
593 MADISON 8650
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
248 MADISON 8731
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
248 MADISON 8731
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740
505 MADISON 8325
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
TBD MADISON 3605
KINGSTON, AR 72742

21952 RICHLAND VIEW RD

ELKINS, AR 72727

162 MADISON 7337
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2201 08/30/2019
2019 2042 08/13/2019
2019 2074 08/15/2019
2019 2037 08/13/2019
2019 2058 08/14/2019
2019 1978 08/08/2019
2019 1980 08/08/2019
2019 1985 08/08/2019
2019 1937 08/05/2019
2019 1901 08/01/2019
2019 2065 08/15/2019
2019 2071 08/15/2019
2019 1964 08/07/2019
2019 2171 08/28/2019
2019 2197 08/30/2019

10

12

12

12

10

14

10

11

12

13

LOAN AMOUNT

$53,701.15

$186,855.37
$150,000.00

$20,000.00
$200,000.00

$100,874.00

$282,000.00

$151,310.39

$115,317.60

$41,600.00

$1,752,693.17

$201,285.00

$201,285.00

$143,514.75

$145,043.87

$97,000.00

$385,558.62

$286,500.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF NORTH ARKANSAS

GILLHAM MATTHEW

FIRST NATIONAL BANK PARAGOULD

GRIGG BRANDT
FORGE INC
KORTE NICHOLAS

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP

GARCIA MILAGROS

MENDEZ WALTER

LEGACY NATIONAL BANK

CEDAR ROCK FARMS LLC

DAVIS PHILIP

JOHNSON GARY

NATIONS LENDING CORPORATION

WHINNERY RHONDA

PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC

NELSON WILLIAM

QUICKEN LOANS INC

FAULKNER CRYSTAL
MALLORY STACEY
LAWHORN WENDI

220 MADISON 8739
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727400946

604 SKYLINE DR
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

126 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
126 MADISON 7352
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

22737 MASON RD
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
22737 MASON RD
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738
2737 MADISON 8735
HUNTSVILLE, AR 72740

1137 MADISON 8325
HINDSVILLE, AR 72738

144 MADISON 5540
ELKINS, AR 72727

890 MADISON 5195

ELKINS, AR 727279649

890 MADISON 5195

ELKINS, AR 727279649

3425 MADISON 8350
HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409245

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 1915 08/02/2019
2019 2087 08/19/2019
2019 1987 08/08/2019
2019 2067 08/15/2019
2019 2045 08/13/2019
2019 2012 08/12/2019
2019 2046 08/13/2019
2019 1945 08/06/2019
2019 1960 08/07/2019
2019 1966 08/07/2019

17

10

13

11

12

13

13

18

17

LOAN AMOUNT

$286,500.00

$392,500.00

$392,500.00

$140,000.00

$140,000.00

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

$155,555.00

$155,555.00

$2,429,300.00

$117,500.00

$2,546,800.00

$192,430.00

$192,430.00

$115,371.00

$115,371.00

$81,000.00

$137,362.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, October 14, 2019

HOWARD CRAIG
YOUNG FELIX
BRICE JAMIN

ROYAL UNITED MORTGAGE LLC

CARTER THOMAS

STRAIGHTLINE FUNDING LLC

BOATHOUSE LEGACY TRUST

CLARITY REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC

PARRISH ASHLEY

TODAY'S BANK

HICKS KENNETH

TYSON POULTRY INC

YATES JAMES

WELLS FARGO BANK

HUGHES AMANDA

2189 MADISON 5205
ELKINS, AR 727279510
363 MADISON 6085
ELKINS, AR 727278360
34488 HWY 23

HUNTSVILLE, AR 727409076

228 MADISON 7605
WESLEY, AR 72773

NONE HWY 26
COMBS, AR 72721

3761 MADISON 6041
ELKINS, AR 727278328

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 2000 08/09/2019
2019 2051 08/14/2019
2019 2094 08/20/2019
2019 2077 08/15/2019
2019 2149 08/26/2019
2019 1981 08/08/2019
2019 1988 08/08/2019
2019 2056 08/14/2019

13

12

16

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$114,475.00
$144,266.00

$75,000.00

$552,103.00

$119,900.00

$119,900.00

$50,119.34

$50,119.34

$31,000.00

$31,000.00

$72,000.00

$72,000.00

$119,200.00

$119,200.00
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